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Date Start End Event Name Location School Dismiss
Wed 03/14/2018 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Tennis Girls JV vs. Mercer Island Field House Overlake North Court

Field House Overlake South Court
Tennis Courts (Overlake Campus)

The Overlake School
Mercer Island HS

Fri 03/16/2018 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Tennis Girls JV vs. UPrep Field House Overlake North Court
Field House Overlake South Court
Tennis Courts (Overlake Campus)

The Overlake School
University Prep

Mon 03/19/2018 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Tennis Girls JV vs. Bear Creek Tennis Courts (Overlake Campus) Bear Creek
The Overlake School

Wed 03/21/2018 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Tennis Girls JV @ University Prep
(Sand Point)

Tennis Center Sand Point The Overlake School
University Prep

Thu 03/22/2018 3:45 pm 5:45 pm Tennis Girls JV @ Forest Ridge Forest Ridge Forest Ridge
The Overlake School

Mon 04/16/2018 3:45 pm 5:45 pm Tennis Girls JV @ Mercer Island
HS

Mercer Island HS Mercer Island HS
The Overlake School

Tue 04/17/2018 3:45 pm 5:30 pm Tennis Girls JV @ Seattle
Academy (Amy Yee)

Amy Yee Tennis Center Seattle Academy
The Overlake School

Wed 04/18/2018 4:30 pm 6:30 pm Tennis Girls JV @ Bear Creek
(Marymoor)

Marymoor Park Tennis Courts Bear Creek
The Overlake School

Thu 04/19/2018 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Tennis Girls JV vs. Mercer Island
HS

Tennis Courts (Overlake Campus) The Overlake School
Mercer Island HS

Mon 04/23/2018 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Tennis Girls JV vs. Forest Ridge Tennis Courts (Overlake Campus) Forest Ridge
The Overlake School

Wed 04/25/2018 3:30 pm 5:30 pm Tennis Girls JV @ UPrep (TC at
Sandpoint)

Tennis Center Sand Point The Overlake School
University Prep

Fri 04/27/2018 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Tennis Girls JV vs. University Prep Tennis Courts (Overlake Campus) University Prep
The Overlake School

Mon 04/30/2018 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Tennis Girls JV vs Bush Field House Overlake North Court
Field House Overlake South Court
Tennis Courts (Overlake Campus)

The Overlake School
The Bush School

Wed 05/02/2018 4:00 pm 6:00 pm Tennis Girls JV vs. Seattle
Academy (Senior Night)

Tennis Courts (Overlake Campus) Seattle Academy
The Overlake School

Sat 05/05/2018 9:00 am 1:00 pm Tennis Girls JV @ JV Jamboree
(Meadowbrook Courts)

Meadowbrook Courts The Overlake School


